7:30 p.m.
7:35 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
9:20 p.m.

9:40 p.m.

AGENDA- DECEMBER 10, 2012

Public Comment

Marijuana Dispensary Proposed Zoning Bylaw — Review and Discuss
Wayland BOH FY 14 Budget discussion

Proposed Floor Drain Regulations- Review and Discuss

91 Claypit Hill Road- Deed Restriction

10 Maguire Road- Bedroom Count

General Business

e  Approve bills

Director’s Report

Board of Health Priorities
Approve Minutes

Set January meeting dates

Topics not reasonably anticipated by the chair 48 hours in advance of the meeting if any

121012agenda-

Next meeting
December 17, 2012

Please note: Iltems may not be discussed in the exact order listed



