## **AGENDA- DECEMBER 10, 2012**

7:30 p.m.	Public Comment
7:35 p.m.	Marijuana Dispensary Proposed Zoning Bylaw – Review and Discuss
8:00 p.m.	Wayland BOH FY 14 Budget discussion
8:30 p.m.	Proposed Floor Drain Regulations- Review and Discuss
9:00 p.m.	91 Claypit Hill Road- Deed Restriction
9:20 p.m.	10 Maguire Road- Bedroom Count
9:40 p.m.	General Business  Approve bills Director's Report

- Board of Health Priorities
- Approve Minutes
- Set January meeting dates

. Topics not reasonably anticipated by the chair 48 hours in advance of the meeting if any

Next meeting December 17, 2012

Please note: Items may not be discussed in the exact order listed 121012agenda-